
 

 

Contacts 
 

Rebecca van der Woude 
Manager - Sales & Marketing 
Bucuti & Tara Beach Resort 

marketing@bucuti.com 
+297 630 8497  

 
 

Public Relations Inquiries  
 

Revel Concepts 
Amy Kerr, Principal 

amykerr@revelconcepts.com  
+1 (757) 634-9207 

 
 
 
 
 

Public Relations - Germany, 
Austria, Switzerland  

 
Kaus Media Services  

Andrea Lammert 
alammert@kaus.net 

+49 (0) 511-899 890 51  

Steffen Hager  
shager@kaus.net 

+49 (0) 511-899 890-0 
 
 
 
 

Public Relations - Benelux 
 

Check-in PR 
Amber Moed  

amber@checkinpr.nl 
+31 623 93 04 15 

 
Mabel van Eijk 

mabel@checkinpr.nl 
+31 622 92 15 99 

 
Sales & Public Relations - Italy  

 
Venditti Tourism 
Lucilla Venditti 

lucilla@vendittitourism.com 
Ph: +39 02 89506849 
M: +39 351 9900879 
Teams: Lucilla Venditti 
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